AUTOSAR-compliant
software for
mm automotive MCUs

NXP AUTOSAR (Classic Platform)

Software Availability Matrix

AUTOSAR 3.0 AUTOSAR 4.0 AUTOSAR 4.2
MCAL | 05 | MCAL_ | 0s | MCAL | 0S| MCAL

16-bit S12/512X MCUs

S12 F F
S12X F F
S12ZVMC256

S12zvC

S$12Z MagniV®

32-bit MPC5xxx MCUs

MPC5668G F F
MPC563xM F F
MPC5604E F
MPC5777C

MPC5777M

MPC577xK

MPC5746R

MPC574xP

MPC574xB-C-G

MPC567xK

MPC5676R

MPC5674F

MPC564xA

MPC564xB-C

MPC564xL

MPC560xB-C-D

MPC560xP

MACS57D5x (M4)

32-bit S32 MCUs & MPUs

S32K118

S32K14x

S32V23 (M4)

S32Rx7 (Z4, Z7)

F = Free of Charge
L = commercially Licensed

www.nxp.com/AUTOSAR

NXP and the NXP logo are trademarks of NXP B.V. All other product or service names are the property
of their respective owners. All rights reserved. © 2020 NXP B.V.
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http://www.nxp.com/AUTOSAR

